A1750A DWDM Analog
Forward-Path or Return-Path Laser Module
Data Sheet, Rev. 4
June 2001
Features
■ Low adiabatic chirp
■ Excellent linearity
■ Standard ITU wavelengths

Forwa rd-Path or Return- Path Laser Module  June 2001
Ordering In formation (continued)
Ordering Code Definitions
Field Description
Family Name
Analog DWDM, DFB, Laser
Optical Co nnector
SC = SC/APC
FC = FC/APC
PG = None (No connector)
Optical Po wer
06 = 6 mw
A1750 19 FF FC 10
08 = 8 mw
10 = 10 mw
Frequency Channel
RR = Return path
BB = Both FF and RR
FF = Forward path
Wavelength
21 = ch. 21
25 = ch. 25
27 = ch. 27
29 = ch. 29
31 = ch. 31
33 = ch. 33
35 = ch. 35
37 = ch. 37
39 = ch. 39
41 = ch. 41
43 = ch. 43
45 = ch. 45
47 = ch. 47
49 = ch. 49
51 = ch. 51
53 = ch. 53
55 = ch. 55
57 = ch. 57
59 = ch. 59
61 = ch. 61
20 = ch. 20
22 = ch. 22
24 = ch. 24
26 = ch. 26
28 = ch. 28
30 = ch. 30
32 = ch. 32
34 = ch. 34
36 = ch. 36
38 = ch. 38
40 = ch. 40
42 = ch. 42
44 = ch. 44
46 = ch. 46
48 = ch. 48
50 = ch. 50
52 = ch. 52
54 = ch. 54
56 = ch. 56
58 = ch. 58
60 = ch. 60
19 = ch. 19
23 = ch. 23
62 = ch. 62